

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 SIDEWALK  
 WALKER ST. (HWY 117)

SMITH-ROWE, LLC LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

MOUNT AIRY, NC SNOW HILL, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

| Item No | Description   | Quantity | Unit | Rate      | Amount    | Location       |
|---------|---|----------|------|-----------|-----------|----------------|
| 0001    | MOBILIZATION  | Lump Sum |      | 40000.00  | 40000.00  | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0002    | CLEARING & GRUBBING   | Lump Sum |      | 2000.00   | 2000.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0003    | GRADING   | Lump Sum |      | 103000.00 | 103000.00 | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0004    | BORROW EXCAVATION   | 200      | CY   | 20.00     | 4000.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0005    | REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT   | 10       | SY   | 25.00     | 250.00    | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0006    | FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS  | 200      | TON  | 30.00     | 6000.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0007    | FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE   | 640      | SY   | 8.00      | 5120.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0008    | 15" RC PIPE CULV III  | 140      | LF   | 42.00     | 5880.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0009    | 18" RC PIPE CULV III  | 989      | LF   | 45.00     | 44505.00  | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0010    | 24" RC PIPE CULV III  | 424      | LF   | 63.00     | 26712.00  | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0011    | 30" RC PIPE CULV III  | 32       | LF   | 85.00     | 2720.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0012    | *** PIPE END SECTION<br>18" PIPE END SECTION  | 6        | EA   | 975.00    | 5850.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0013    | PIPE REMOVAL  | 300      | LF   | 8.75      | 2625.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0014    | AGGREGATE BASE COURSE   | 5        | TON  | 75.00     | 375.00    | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0015    | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B   | 2        | TON  | 750.00    | 1500.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0016    | MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUC   | 35       | EA   | 1250.00   | 43750.00  | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0017    | FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD  | 22       | EA   | 625.00    | 13750.00  | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0018    | FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54  | 12       | EA   | 575.00    | 6900.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0019    | GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) 840<br>BICYCLE SAFE STEEL GRATE AND FRAME                              | 8        | EA   | 875.00    | 7000.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0020    | 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK  | 1,920    | SY   | 35.65     | 68448.00  | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0021    | GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)  | 12       | EA   | 375.00    | 4500.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0022    | DETECTABLE WARNINGS<br>GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (858)<br>COVERT EXISTING CATCH BASIN TO JUNCTION BOX | 8        | EA   | 625.00    | 5000.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0023    | GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA)<br>REMOVE EXISTING DI  | 1        | EA   | 400.00    | 400.00    | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0024    | SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E   | 4        | EA   | 275.00    | 1100.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0025    | SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD<br>SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE E (GROUND<br>MOUNTED)               | 6        | EA   | 275.00    | 1650.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0026    | WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)  | 96       | SF   | 9.00      | 864.00    | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0027    | WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN   | 96       | SF   | 20.00     | 1920.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0028    | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)   | Lump Sum |      | 5000.00   | 5000.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0029    | THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS  | 148      | LF   | 30.00     | 4440.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0030    | 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS   | 134      | LF   | 40.00     | 5360.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0031    | RELOCATE WATER METER  | 1        | EA   | 1800.00   | 1800.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0032    | GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA)<br>RELOCATE TELEPHONE PEDS  | 10       | EA   | 2500.00   | 25000.00  | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0033    | GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA)<br>RELOCATE VAULT   | 1        | EA   | 750.00    | 750.00    | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0034    | GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS)<br>GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM                                 | Lump Sum |      | 7500.00   | 7500.00   | MOUNT AIRY, NC |
| 0001    | MOBILIZATION  | Lump Sum |      | 24500.00  | 24500.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0002    | CLEARING & GRUBBING   | Lump Sum |      | 20000.00  | 20000.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0003    | GRADING   | Lump Sum |      | 75000.00  | 75000.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0004    | BORROW EXCAVATION   | 200      | CY   | 35.00     | 7000.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0005    | REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT   | 10       | SY   | 18.00     | 180.00    | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0006    | FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS  | 200      | TON  | 56.00     | 11200.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0007    | FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE   | 640      | SY   | 5.00      | 3200.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0008    | 15" RC PIPE CULV III  | 140      | LF   | 50.00     | 7000.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0009    | 18" RC PIPE CULV III  | 989      | LF   | 56.00     | 55384.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0010    | 24" RC PIPE CULV III  | 424      | LF   | 65.00     | 27560.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0011    | 30" RC PIPE CULV III  | 32       | LF   | 88.00     | 2816.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0012    | *** PIPE END SECTION<br>18" PIPE END SECTION  | 6        | EA   | 1500.00   | 9000.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0013    | PIPE REMOVAL  | 300      | LF   | 15.00     | 4500.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0014    | AGGREGATE BASE COURSE   | 5        | TON  | 200.00    | 1000.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0015    | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B   | 2        | TON  | 200.00    | 400.00    | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0016    | MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUC   | 35       | EA   | 1600.00   | 56000.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0017    | FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD  | 22       | EA   | 700.00    | 15400.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0018    | FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54  | 12       | EA   | 550.00    | 6600.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0019    | GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) 840<br>BICYCLE SAFE STEEL GRATE AND FRAME                              | 8        | EA   | 1800.00   | 14400.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0020    | 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK  | 1,920    | SY   | 45.00     | 86400.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0021    | GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)  | 12       | EA   | 900.00    | 10800.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0022    | DETECTABLE WARNINGS<br>GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (858)<br>COVERT EXISTING CATCH BASIN TO JUNCTION BOX | 8        | EA   | 1800.00   | 14400.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0023    | GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA)<br>REMOVE EXISTING DI  | 1        | EA   | 700.00    | 700.00    | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0024    | SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E   | 4        | EA   | 390.00    | 1560.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0025    | SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD<br>SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE E (GROUND<br>MOUNTED)               | 6        | EA   | 340.00    | 2040.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0026    | WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)  | 96       | SF   | 15.00     | 1440.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0027    | WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN   | 96       | SF   | 34.00     | 3264.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0028    | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)   | Lump Sum |      | 10000.00  | 10000.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0029    | THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS  | 148      | LF   | 12.00     | 1776.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0030    | 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS   | 134      | LF   | 30.00     | 4020.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0031    | RELOCATE WATER METER  | 1        | EA   | 1200.00   | 1200.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0032    | GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA)<br>RELOCATE TELEPHONE PEDS  | 10       | EA   | 2500.00   | 25000.00  | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0033    | GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA)<br>RELOCATE VAULT   | 1        | EA   | 4600.00   | 4600.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |
| 0034    | GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS)<br>GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM                                 | Lump Sum |      | 8000.00   | 8000.00   | SNOW HILL, NC  |

SEP 22, 2017 12:16 PM

PENDER

TIP NO

44493

2:00 PM

2 / 2

002

SEP 21 2017

0.600 MI

DC00199

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
SIDEWALK  
WALKER ST. (HWY 117)

SMITH-ROWE, LLC LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

MOUNT AIRY, NC SNOW HILL, NC

0035 7372000000-N 1721 GUY ASSEMBLY 2 EA 1500.00 3000.00 1200.00 2400.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 458669.00 TOTAL 518740.00

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 458669.00 SUB-TOTAL 518740.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SMITH-ROWE, LLC  
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

458669.00

518740.00

1

2